1 GKD Guru Nanak Dev Ji Photo both wooden Desk and Wall hanging
home decor and motivational and spiritual quotes, teachings of
Gurunanak best for punjabi and sikh gifts. (8.8x2x6)(beautiful) |
B0BSQYDLQD ( GKD000541 ) 
HSN:44219090

₹222.32 1 ₹222.32 12% IGST ₹26.68 ₹249.00

TOTAL: ₹26.68 ₹249.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :